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HERE IT IS — the hot new lineup of deck boats and runabouts from Vectra. Unlike anything else on the water,
these boats are designed to turn heads as they leave a trail of stares in their wake. But they're not all flash.
There's real quality behind the sizzling looks, not to mention smart features and top performance. Discover
the name that's lighting up the water for 2008. Vectra. Deck Boats. Runabouts. Space Decks.



FEATURES & BENEFITS CONSTRUCTION
22 mils ISO-NPG Gel Coat

1-1/2 oz. Fiberglass Mat
60 mils of Fiberglass Mat

35 oz. Upholstery with Euro Top Stitches
Flip-Up Helm Bolster

Fiberglass Footrests :
2 mils Coremat

60 mils of Fiberglass Mat
18 oz. Bi-Axial Fiberglass

Composite Lids

Fiberglass Encapsulated Stringer System
Stainless Steel Gunwale Rail

Self-Bailing Cockpit

VECTRA WARRANTY

At Vectra, we stand behind the quality of our boats.

We offer an unbeatable lifetime hull warranty, along

with a 5-year blister warranty on our finishes. For more
warranty information, talk to your Vectra dealer.
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ANYTHING BUT ORDINARY, THE SILVER METALLIC DASH THE MULTI-POSITION SEATING KEEPS OPTIONS OPEN. SEAT DELUXE ROCKER SWITCHES ARE RIGHT AT YOUR THE HELM SEAT WITH FLIP-UP BOLSTER SHOWN
WITH DOMED GAUGES KEEPS PACE WITH VECTRA'S RACY ONE PERSON OR TWO. FACE EITHER DIRECTION OR LIE FINGERTIPS WITH THE FIRE EXTINGUISHER HERE GIVES THE DRIVER AN UNOBSTRUCTED VIEW
LOOK. TILT AND RACK AND PINION STEERING MAKE BACK IN FULL SUNBATHING POSITION. NEARBY IN THE DRIVER'S CONSOLE. OF THE WATER AT ANY SPEED.

DRIVING SURPRISINGLY EASY.

LENGTH
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)

BEAM
INTERIOR DEPTH
TRANSOM WIDTH

WEIGHT (lbs.)
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS
MAX. CAPACITY (lbs.)
MAX. HP

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.)

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE
WEIGHT (lbs.)

MIN. DEADRISE
DEGREE

AYYA
I/0

24 1"

102"

32"

94"

3175

1900

425

51

29' 10"

6375

2402
1/0

21 7"

102"

kYL

94"

2945

1900

425

51

25" 4"

4585

2282
1/0

22! g

102"

33"

94"

2550

12

1890

320

51

25' 11"

4050

13

2042
I/0

20' 4"

102"

30"

Sz

2325

12

1890

260

43

25' 11"

3660

13

COLOR OPTIONS @ O Camary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE AvAILABLE ON 2042 I/0. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING AND PRESSURIZED SINK, SHOWER AND TRANSOM SHOWER.
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THE DASH LOOKS GREAT AND SOUNDS EVEN BETTER WHOEVER IS AT THE WHEEL CAN MAKE THE HELM CHAIR AVAILABLE ON THE 2572 AND 2302 MODELS, THIS
WITH AN AM/FM STEREO WITH AN AUXILIARY PORT FOR THEIR OWN. THE BUCKET-STYLE SEAT IS FULLY ADJUSTABLE LOCKABLE, LIGHTED HEAD WITH PORTA-POTTI®
MAKES IT POSSIBLE TO STAY OUT ON THE WATER

MP3 PLAYERS. WITH A FLIP-UP BOLSTER.
LONGER.

OUT OF THE WAY WHEN NOT IN USE.

LENGTH

BEAM

INTERIOR DEPTH
TRANSOM WIDTH

WEIGHT (Ibs.)
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS
MAX. CAPACITY (Ibs.)
MAX. HP

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.)

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE
WEIGHT (lbs.)

MIN. DEADRISE
DEGREE

2572
OB

24' 1"

102"

32"

Sz

3075

2800

250

75

30' 7"

4286

2302
OB

21' 6"

102"

32"

Sz

2840

12

2500

250

51

26' 2"

3886

17

2290
OB CC

21' 6"

102"

32"

94"

2840

2500

250

7%

26' 2"

3886

VERSATILITY AND CONVENIENCE ARE KEY
WITH A BOW PLATFORM WITH A FOUR-STEP
BOARDING LADDER THAT TUCKS SECURELY

2042
OB

20' 4"

102"

30"

94"

2365

12

2485

225

51

25" 11"

3395

17

COLOR OPTIONS @ O cCamary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE  AvAILABLE ON 2042 OB. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING AND PRESSURIZED SINK, SHOWER AND TRANSOM SHOWER.






A CUSTOM-MOLDED DASH. DOMED GAUGES. RACK
AND PINION POWER STEERING WITH TILT WHEEL. AN
AERODYNAMIC WINDSCREEN. IT'S ALL ON THE DASH,
AND IT’S ALL SO STYLISH.

COLOR OPTIONS @ O cCamary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE

THIS IS WHERE YOU WANT TO BE. THE DRIVER’S SEAT FLIP-
UP BOLSTER KEEPS YOU IN CONTROL, WHILE THE QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION ADDS COMFORT AND DURABILITY.

EXTRA SEATING MEANS MORE PEOPLE AND MORE THE OPTIONAL WAKE TOWER ADDS EVEN
GEAR. NO WORRIES. THE IN-FLOOR STORAGE KEEPS GREATER VERSATILITY. OTHER OPTIONS

EVERYTHING DRY AND SAFELY STOWED.

INCLUDE SNAP-IN CARPET, A 6-DISC CD
CHANGER AND A FRESHWATER SHOWER.

2050 | 2040
1/0 1/0

LENGTH 20'4" | 20' 4"
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)

BEAM 102" 102"
INTERIOR DEPTH 30" 30"
TRANSOM WIDTH 94" 94"

WEIGHT (lbs.) 2380 | 2325
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS 12 12
MAX. CAPACITY (Ibs.) 1890 1890
MAX. HP 320 260

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.) 51 51

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH 25" 11" |25"' 11"
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE 3930 | 3660
WEIGHT (Ibs.)

MIN. DEADRISE 13 13
DEGREE

AVAILABLE ON 2040 I/0O. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING AND PRESSURIZED SINK, SHOWER AND TRANSOM SHOWER.
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THE STUNNING SILVER METALLIC DESIGN IS JUST THE FORM MEETS FUNCTIONALITY WITH THE INTEGRATED SWIM YOU'LL FIND A PLACE FOR EVERYTHING WITH ALL EVERY VECTRA SEAT IS COMFORTABLE,
BEGINNING. THE DASH ALSO FEATURES DOMED GAUGES STEPS WITH BOARDING LADDER AND CHILD-PROOF GATE. THE STORAGE ON THESE DECK BOATS. IN-FLOOR, STYLISH AND DURABLE. HOWEVER, THIS HELM
AND AN AERODYNAMIC WINDSHIELD. UNDERSEAT, STERN AND PORT. SEAT ADDS A FLIP-UP BOLSTER FOR GREATER

SAFETY AND CONTROL.

2090
OB

LENGTH 20'4"
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)

BEAM 102"
INTERIOR DEPTH 30"
TRANSOM WIDTH 94"

WEIGHT (lbs.) 2405
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS 12
MAX. CAPACITY (lbs.) 2485
MAX. HP 225

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.) 51

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH 25" 11"
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE 3441
WEIGHT (lbs.)

MIN. DEADRISE 13
DEGREE

2050
OB

20" 4"

102"

30"

Rz

2405

12

2485

225

51

25" 11"

3441

13

2040
OB

20" 4"

102"

30"

94"

2315

2485

200

51

25" 11"

3345

1940
OB

19' 0"

102"

30"

Sz

2250

10

2250

200

51

25" 11"

3270

13

COLOR OPTIONS @ O cCamary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE  AVAILABLE ON 2040 OB AND 1940 OB. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING AND PRESSURIZED SINK, SHOWER AND TRANSOM SHOWER.






THE STYLISH DASH COMES COMPLETE WITH AN AM/FM
STEREO WITH AN AUXILIARY PORT FOR MP3 PLAYERS, A
TILT STEERING WHEEL AND A DELUXE HELM CHAIR ON
A SLIDER.

2200 CRUISE 2200 FISH

COLOR OPTIONS 190071580

O Black

@ Champagne

THE LARGE PRIVACY ROOM AND A PORTA POTTI ARE
STANDARD ON THE 1900 AND ALL 2200 MODELS.

1900 CRUISE

O Red O Blue

1580

THE UNDERSEAT STORAGE IS BIG ENOUGH TO HOLD
LIFEJACKETS AND MUCH MORE. THERE'S ALSO ROOM
FOR A 25-INCH COOLER INSIDE THE CONSOLE.

LENGTH
BEAM

WEIGHT (lbs.)
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS
MAX. CAPACITY (lbs.)
MAX. HP

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.)

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE
WEIGHT (lbs.)

MIN. DEADRISE
DEGREE

VECTRA SPACE DECKS ALL FEATURE
CONVENIENT REAR ENTRY WITH POSI-LOCK®
GATE LATCHES, STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAILS
AND BOARDING LADDER.

22 3" 22'3" |19 0" 19' 0" 15' 4
102" 102" 102" 102" 90"
3147 3417 2718 2718 2195

12 12 11 11 9
2750 2750 2250 2250 2000
200 200 200 200 115

50 50 50 50 23

25" 11" | 25" 11" | 22'8" | 22'8" 19' 0"
5200 5200 3985 3985 3088

13 13 13 13 20







ONE LOOK AT THE CUSTOM-MOLDED SILVER METALLIC THE BOW FEATURES A ROOMY CUSHIONED SEATING AREA DUAL CONSOLES WITH WALK-THROUGH THE CONTOURED STERN SEATING BENCH FEATURES
DASH WITH DOMED GAUGES AND AM/FM STEREO WITH COMPLETE WITH STORAGE THAT'S PERFECT FOR LOUNGING WINDSHIELDS ARE STANDARD ON ALL VECTRA SPACIOUS STORAGE UNDERNEATH.

AN AUXILIARY PORT FOR MP3 PLAYERS WILL HAVE YOUR AND SUNBATHING. 1/0 RUNABOUTS.
PASSENGERS BEGGING TO TAKE THE WHEEL.

LENGTH
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)

BEAM
INTERIOR DEPTH

WEIGHT (Ibs.)
(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS
MAX. CAPACITY (Ibs.)
MAX. HP

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.)

TOTAL PKG. LENGTH
(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE
WEIGHT (Ibs.)

MIN. DEADRISE
DEGREE

192
I/0
Sport

19 2"

98"
58y

1700

1400
260
37

22' 3"

2838

182
I/0
Sport

18' 1"

92"

33"

1725

1450
220
30

22' 3"

PAKE]

14

172
I/0
Sport

16' 10"

90"
33"

1550

1200
220
23

20' 3"

2625

15

172
1/0

16' 10"

90"

33"

1550

1200

220

23

20' 3"

2625

15

COLOR OPTIONS @ O Camary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE AVAILABLE ON ALL RUNABOUT MODELS. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING, BIMINI TOP AND HELM WITH FLIP-UP BOLSTER.
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FISHING BOATS SHOULD HAVE STYLE, TOO. SO WE THE BOW DECK INSERT CREATES A SPACIOUS CASTING PLATFORM A LARGE, FULLY AERATED LIVEWELL WITH A FILL KEEP YOUR RODS TUCKED SAFELY AWAY

INCLUDED OUR DISTINCTIVE CUSTOM-MOLDED SILVER WITH THE OPTION OF ADDING A BASS SEAT. THEN SIMPLY SWITCH AND INLET PUMP IS LOCATED ON THE BOW WHEN NOT IN USE. THERE'S ALSO ENOUGH
METALLIC DASH WITH DOMED GAUGES IN THE DRIVER'S REPLACE THE BOW SEAT CUSHIONS FOR FULL SEATING. UNDER THE SEAT CUSHIONS. STORAGE THROUGHOUT THE VECTRA FOR ALL
CONSOLE. YOUR GEAR, INCLUDING SKIS.
i 192 182 172 172
| I/O F |I/O F I/OF | OBF
LENGTH 192" [ 18"1" | 16' 10" [ 16" 10"
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)
BEAM 98" 92" 90" 90"
INTERIOR DEPTH 33" 33" 33" 33"
WEIGHT (lbs.) 1700 1725 1550 1520
(BOAT ONLY)
MAX. PERSONS 10 8 8 8
MAX. CAPACITY (lbs.) 1400 1450 1200 1725
MAX. HP 260 220 220 135
FUEL CAPACITY (gal.) 37 30 23 23
TOTAL PKG. LENGTH 22'3" | 22'3" | 20'3" | 20" 3"
(INCLUDES TRAILER)
TOTAL PACKAGE 2838 AKE] 2625 2105
WEIGHT (lbs.)
MIN. DEADRISE 15 14 15 15
DEGREE

COLOR OPTIONS @ O Camary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE AVAILABLE ON ALL RUNABOUT MODELS. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING, BIMINI TOP AND HELM WITH FLIP-UP BOLSTER.






INCITE JEALOUSY WITH THIS ULTRA-COOL, CUSTOM- TUCKED IN THE PORT CONSOLE IS AN AM/FM RADIO WITH THE HANDY SIDE STORAGE WITH NETTING KEEPS PULL BACK THE STERN BENCH SEATS AND

MOLDED, SILVER METALLIC DASH. THE WALK-THROUGH AN AUXILIARY PORT FOR MP3 PLAYERS. TWO MARINE EVERYTHING FROM GOGGLES TO WALLETS SAFELY YOU'LL FIND STORAGE BOTH PORT AND
WINDSHIELD KEEPS YOU PROTECTED FROM THE WIND WHILE SPEAKERS MAKE SURE YOUR MUSIC IS HEARD LOUD TUCKED AWAY BUT STILL WITHIN SIGHT, SO THEY STARBOARD. IT'S JUST ONE OF THE WAYS
ALLOWING EASY ACCESS TO BOW SEATING. AND CLEAR. WON'T GET LEFT BEHIND. VECTRA MAKES THE MOST OF EVERY INCH
OF SPACE.
172 162

OB OB

LENGTH 16' 10" 15' 6"
(WITHOUT PLATFORM)

BEAM 90" 78"
INTERIOR DEPTH 33" 33
WEIGHT (lbs.) 1520 1420

(BOAT ONLY)

MAX. PERSONS 8 6
MAX. CAPACITY (lbs.) 1725 1500

MAX. HP 135 90

FUEL CAPACITY (gal.) 23 23
TOTAL PKG. LENGTH 20' 3" 20" 3"

(INCLUDES TRAILER)

TOTAL PACKAGE 2105 2005
WEIGHT (lbs.)
MIN. DEADRISE 15 15
DEGREE

COLOR OPTIONS @ O Camary White/Sapphire Blue @ (O Camary White/Bright Red @ @ Camary White/Canary Yellow @ (O Camary White/Black @ @ Camary White/Champagne

OPTIONAL CONVENIENCE PACKAGE AVAILABLE ON ALL RUNABOUT MODELS. INCLUDES STAINLESS STEEL RUB RAIL, TILT STEERING, BIMINI TOP AND HELM WITH FLIP-UP BOLSTER.
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DECK BOAT

Lifetime Hull Warranty*

5-Year Blister Warranty

24-Ounce Woven Roving Fiberglass
with 6-Inch Overlap

Reverse Chine Hull

One-Piece Composite Stringer System
Integrated Interlocking Stringer System
Composite Transom Reinforcement
Injected Foam Construction

Full Fiberglass Innerliner

Self-Bailing Cockpit

Stern Swim Platform with
Boarding Ladder

Integrated Swim Steps with
Boarding Ladder

Bow Platform w/Boarding Ladder
Fender Storage at Transom

Stainless Steel Bow and Stern Eyes

Ski Tow Ring

UV Stablized Marine Grade Upholstery
Stainless Steel Gunnel Rail

Meets or Exceeds USCG Requirements

NMMA Certified

Standards & Options
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* Transferable to first owner
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5-Year Limited Carpet Warranty
5-Year Upholstery Warranty

51 Gallon Built-In Fuel Tank

52 Gallon Built-In Fuel Tank

75 Gallon Built-In Fuel Tank
Battery Tray

750 GPH Automatic Bilge Pump
145 CFM Engine Ventilation System
Adjustable Bucket Helm Seat
Stern Bench Seat with Storage
Transom Walk-Through

Fully Padded Cockpit and
Bow Coamings

4 Mooring Cleats
Beverage Holders

Fully Adjustable Bucket Helm Seat
with Flip-Up Bolster

Cushioned Bow Seating Area

with Storage Underneath

Removable 25 Quart Cooler
Removable 36 Quart Cooler

23 Gallon In-Floor Wet Well

Removable Bow Seating Cushions
In-Floor Storage

Table with Screw-In Base

Composite Storage Doors and Lids
Lockable, Lighted Head with Porta Potti

Pressurized Fresh Water
System with Drain

Refreshment Center with Sink and Faucet

Freshwater Shower on Stern
Swim Platform

Rod Locker

Color-Coordinated Freestanding
Bimini Top and Storage Boot

Fire Extinguisher

o | Option

25721/0
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Starboard Console with Aerodynamic
Windscreen

Dual Consoles with Walk-Through
Tempered Glass Windshield

Custom-Molded Silver Metallic Dash
Domed Gauges
Tachometer
Speedometer

Fuel

Volt Meter
Temperature

Oil Pressure

Trim

Horn

Power Point

Lanyard Safety Switch

AM/FM Stereo with Auxiliary Port
for MP3 Player

4 Marine Grade Speakers

4 Marine Grade Speakers with
2 Tweeters and Subwoofer

Deluxe Lighted Toggle Switches
5 Circuit Breakers
Tilt Steering with Custom Wheel

No Feedback Rack and Pinion
Steering with Tilt Wheel

Rack and Pinion Power Steering

Rack and Pinion Power Steering
with Tilt Wheel

Courtesy Lights
Indirect Courtesy Lights

Cockpit and Swim Platform
Courtesy Lights

Docking Lights
Navigation Lights

25721/0
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Color-Coordinated Bow Tonneau Cover
Color-Coordinated Cockpit Cover
Color-Coordinated Dual Bimini Top

Canvas Enclosure: Visor, Side and
Aft Curtains

Bow Filler Cushions

Mooring Cover

Snap-In Carpet

Fishing Seats with Bases

Wake Tower

Satellite Stereo

6-Disc CD Changer

AM/FM Stereo with 10-Disc CD

Changer and Auxiliary Port
for MP3 Player

Stern Remote Stereo Touch Pad
Control Station

Tachometer/Hour Gauge

In-Dash Digital Depth Finder

Bow 12/24 Volt Trolling Motor Plug
Tilt Hydraulic Steering

Bow Fiberglass Aerated Baitwell
with Round Corners

750 GPH Easy-Service Cartridge
Livewell Inlet Pump

Changing Room with Porta Potti
Extended Stern Swim Platform
with Boarding Ladder
Pressurized Freshwater Shower
Freshwater Shower on Bow Platform
Ski-Tow Option

Fishing Package

(baitwell, 1 fish seat, rod storage)
Fishing Package

(baitwell, 2 fish seats, rod storage)
Flush-Mount Dual Battery Switch
Silent Choice Thru-Hull Exhaust

Convenience Package with Stainless Steel
Rub Rail, Tilt Steering and Pressurized
Sink, Shower and Transom Shower

Color-Coordinated Custom Welded
Bunk Trailer with Swing-Away Tongue
Galvanized Bolt-Together Bunk Trailer

Outboard Motor Support
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SPACE DECK & RUNABOUT
Standards & Options

Fiberglass Innerliner
Ski Tow

Stainless Steel Bow and Stern Eyes

Stainless Steel Rub Rail
Posi-Lock® Gate Latches

Rear Entry

Bimini Top

Carpeted Floor

Changing Room

31 Gallon Fuel Tank

55 Gallon Fuel Tank

Mooring Cleat

Cup Holders

Ski Storage

Padded Stern Sundeck
Rotocast Seat Bases
Removable Table with Screw-In Base
Porta Potti

Transom Walk-Through Door
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AM/FM Stereo with Auxiliary
Port for MP3 Player

12/24 Volt Trolling Motor Plug
12 Volt Receptacle

Circuit Breakers

Courtesy Lights

Docking Lights

Navigation Lights
Speedometer

Tachometer

Volt Meter
Fuel Gauge

Horn
Tilt Steering

Deluxe Helm on Slider

Mooring Cover
Snap-In Carpet

Hydraulic Tilt Steering
Fish Package

Dual Battery Switch
Trim Gauge

Hour Meter
Depth Finder

Satellite Radio
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Lifetime Hull Warranty*

5-Year Blister Warranty

24-Ounce Woven Roving Fiberglass
with 6-Inch Overlap

Reverse Chine Hull

Integrated Stringer System

Injected Foam Construction
Fiberglass Bowliner

Integrated Swim Step with Folding
3-Step Boarding Ladder

Stainless Steel Bow and Stern Eyes
Ski Tow Ring

UV Stabilized Marine Grade Carpet
UV Stabilized Marine Grade Upholstery
Meets or Exceeds USCG Requirements
NMMA Certified

5-Year Limited Carpet Warranty

5-Year Limited Upholstery Warranty

23 Gallon Built-In Fuel Tank

30 Gallon Built-In Fuel Tank

Fuel Tank Access Panel

Battery Tray

750 GPH Cartridge Automatic Bilge Pump
145 CFM Engine Compartment
Ventilation Blower

Deluxe Bucket Seat

Sliding Helm Bucket Seats

Full-Width Stern Bench Seat

Trunk Storage

Contoured Stern Bench Seat with Storage
Underneath

Removable Stern Bench Seating Cushions
5 Passenger Grab Handles

Padded Stern Sundeck with Storage
Underneath

Fully Padded Cockpit and Bow Coamings
4 Mooring Cleats

6 Beverage Holders

8 Beverage Holders

9 Beverage Holders

Rod Holders
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Cushioned Bow Seating Area

with Storage Underneath
Removable Bow Seating Cushions
Bow Deck Insert

Composite Storage Doors and Lids
Composite Ski Storage Lid

Stern Storage Compartments Port
and Starboard

Fishing Seat Location at Stern

Bow Panel with 12/24 Volt Trolling Motor
Plug and 8 Gauge Wire Harness
Main Motor Trim Switch

Livewell Fill Switch

Aerated Livewell with 750 GPH
Cartridge Inlet Pump

Minn Kota Quick Disconnect Mount
(Motor Not Included)

Dual Consoles with Walk-Through
Windshields

Custom-Molded Silver Metallic Dash
Domed Gauges

Tachometer

Speedometer

Fuel

Volt Meter

Temperature

Trim

Lanyard Safety Switch

AM/FM Stereo with Auxiliary Port
for MP3 Player

2 Marine Grade Speakers
Horn

3 Deluxe Rocker Switches
5 Deluxe Rocker Switches
3 Circuit Breakers

Rack and Pinion Steering with
Custom Wheel

Rack and Pinion Power Steering
with Custom Wheel

Glovebox in Port Console
Navigation Lights
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Bimini Top
Freestanding Bimini Top and Storage Boot

Enclosure Convenience Package
(Must Order Top)

Side Curtains

Aft Curtains

Visor

Satellite Stereo

Cockpit and Bow Covers

Mooring Cover

UV Stabilized Marine Grade Snap-In Carpet

Fishing Package (Dealer Installed: Lowrance
X-125 Fish Finder, Trolling Motor with
Electronic Steering; Either 54— 55 Lb. Thrust
12 Volt or 54" — 65 Lb. Thrust 12/24 Volt

Extended Swim Platform
with Boarding Ladder

Stainless Steel Gunnel Rail

Ski-Tow Option

Convenience Package with

Stainless Steel

Rub Rail, Tilt Steering, Bimini Top and
Helm with Flip-Up Bolster

Color-Coordinated Custom Welded Bunk
Trailer with Swing-Away Tongue

Galvanized Bolt-Together Bunk Trailer
Outboard Motor Support
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